
 

 

 

 

 

CITY OF LAWRENCE 
REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 

PUBLIC ASSEMBLY ROOM 
LAWRENCE GOVERNMENT CENTER 

9001 E. 59th Street 

 
2021 Meeting Schedule 

All meetings begin at 4:00 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, January 14, 2021 

Thursday, February 11, 2021 

Thursday, March 11, 2021 

Thursday, April 8, 2021 

Thursday, May 13, 2021 

Thursday, June 10, 2021 

Thursday, July 8, 2021 

Thursday, August 12, 2021 

Thursday, September 9, 2021 

Thursday, October 14, 2021 

Thursday, November 18, 2021 

Thursday, December, 9, 2021 


